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My Results

Estimated Household Usage
Category gal. per year gal. per day

Faucet 10,433 28.6
Toilet 12,778 35.0
Shower 15,426 42.3
Bathtub 11,782 32.3
Dishwasher 4,156 11.4
Clothes washer 14,480 39.7
Leaks 7,214 19.8
Other 3,055 8.4

Total indoor 79,323 217.3
Indoor hot 23,638 64.8

Outdoor 72,131 197.6

Water Usage, gal./yr

Indoor cold water  55,685

Indoor hot water  23,638

Outdoor  72,131
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Total 151,454 414.9

Where I Use Water

My household uses an estimated 72,131 gal. per year outdoors. The average landscaped
area of the same size in this climate would use about 31,165 gal. while a water-wise
landscaped area of the same size would only use about 18,699 gal.

Energy in My Water

My hot water use is estimated at per year.
Based on where I live and how I heat my water, the carbon footprint for the energy to heat my
water is about each year.
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How Do I Compare?
This is how my water use compares to other households in the same geographic area with the
same number of residents and landscape size as me.

Estimated Household Volume (gal./year)
Category My House Average House Water-Wise House

Faucet 10,433 10,982 6,423
Toilet 12,778 18,545 5,723
Shower 15,426 12,655 12,146
Bathtub 11,782 1,309 2,530
Dishwasher 4,156 1,091 662
Clothes washer 14,480 16,073 4,204
Leaks 7,214 9,018 6,813
Other 3,055 3,055 467

Total indoor 79,323 72,727 38,929
Indoor hot 23,638 21,673 11,601

Outdoor 72,131 31,165 18,699
Total 151,454 103,892 57,628
Carbon footprint 0 0 0

My Efficiency Plan
The calculator has identified areas where your estimated water use exceeds that of a
comparable water efficient household. Here are some recommendations for reducing water
use, which should also help you save money!

Estimated Usage and Recommendations

Category

Volume (gal./yr)

My Efficiency Recommendation Resource
How-ToMy

House
Water-
Efficient
House

Faucet 10,433 6,423 Install WaterSense labeled faucet aerators. Shut off
faucets when not in use.

learn
more [1]

Toilet 12,778 5,723 Replace old toilet(s) with WaterSense labeled
fixtures.

learn
more [2]

Shower 15,426 12,146 Install a WaterSense labeled showerhead and
consider reducing time spent in the shower.

learn
more [3]

Dishwasher 4,156 662 Run only full loads of dishes. learn
more [4]

http://www.home-water-works.org/indoor-use/faucet
http://www.home-water-works.org/indoor-use/toilets
http://www.home-water-works.org/indoor-use/showers
http://www.home-water-works.org/indoor-use/dishwasher


In what year was your home (or apartment/condo building) built?: in or before 1995
How many people live full time in your home?: 3
What is your US zip code or Canadian postal code?: 95472
Do you use water outdoors to irrigate the landscape or fill up a pool or spa?: yes
Please estimate the size of your irrigated landscape.: average (3000 - 7000 square feet)

I turn off the faucet while brushing my teeth or doing other tasks.: yes
I have installed a water-reducing, low-flow faucet aerator in my bathroom.: no
Have the toilets in your home been replaced since 1995?: yes
If you have replaced the toilets in your home since 2007, did you install high-efficiency
or WaterSense-labeled models?: 
no, I replaced them prior to 2007
Do any of the toilets in your home leak or get stuck so that water continually flows until
adjusted?: 
no
The typical person in my household takes __ showers per week at home.: 8
I have installed WaterSense-labeled showerheads in my home.: yes
I take __ baths per week at home.: 9

There is a dishwasher in my home.: yes
I have installed a new ENERGY STAR water-efficient dishwasher since 2006.: no
I run the dishwasher __ times per week.: 8

more [4]

Clothes
washer 14,480 4,204

Save water and energy with an EnergySTAR
labeled clothes washer. Run \ only full loads of
laundry.

learn
more [5]

Leaks 7,214 6,813

Outdoor 72,131 18,699
Save the most water outdoors by replacing turf and
plants that require a lot of \ supplemental irrigation
water. Savings may also be achieved by tuning up
the irrigation system.

learn
more [6]

Responses to Questions

General Questions

Bathroom Questions

Kitchen Questions

http://www.home-water-works.org/indoor-use/dishwasher
http://www.home-water-works.org/indoor-use/clothes-washer
http://www.home-water-works.org/landscape-irrigation


Do you wash your clothes in a washer or by hand?: clothes washer
My household typically washes __ loads of laundry per week.: 7
Please indicate the type of washer you use to clean your clothes.: 
older (pre-1990) top-loading clothes washer

Do you have an in-ground irrigation system?: yes
Does your in-ground irrigation system have an automatic timer?: yes
Does your automatic irrigation system have an override shut-off device such as a soil
moisture sensor or a rain sensor?: 
no
Does your automatic irrigation system have a weather-based irrigation controller (also
known as a "smart" controller)?: 
no
How frequently do you water your landscape during the warm/dry part of the year?: 
every day
Your landscape factor.: 0.735

Who supplies water to your home?: self supplied (well, stream, rain water, etc.)

Garage Questions

Outdoor Questions

Carboon Footprint Questions
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